Beginning of The Term Of This UGHC and Contract Cancellation Not Due to Withdrawal From 

University and Prior to the Beginning of the Term of This UGHC). 

C. BOARD PLAN REQUIREMENT As part of the UGHC, Student is required to purchase a 

board plan of eight hundred and thirty four (834) dining points for one academic year. Said 

points are included in the Graduate rates published for 2022-2023 which can be found in the 

Cost and Rates section of the Housing web site, www.scu.edu/living. 

D. STUDENT STATUS For the duration of the UGHC, Student shall remain a full-time